vanguardgroup.co.nz    hello@vanguardgroup.co.nz    0800 500 14772
W
or
kp
la
ce
 P
ed
es
tr
ia
n
C
on
tr
ol
Carpark Signs
ACM Traffic & Parking Signs
TP20
TP28 TP36 TP38
TP03 TP15TP06 TP17 TP26TP07 TP18 TP19
TP27 TP35 TP37TP30TP29
Size A = 225 x 300mm  Size B = 300 x 400mm  Size C = 450 x 600mm (MOQ of 5 signs)
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
49-FSP Flexible Sign Post 60Dia
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
12-SPSM60 Surface Mount Socket 300(H) x 60(ID)
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
12-SPGS604 Inground Socket 60(ID) x 400(L)
12-SPGS606 Inground Socket 60(ID) x 600(L)
Also available to suit 76mm diameter posts.
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
12-SP60-18 Alu Steel Sign Post 60mm x 1.8m
12-SP60-35 Alu Steel Sign Post 60mm x 3.5m
12-SP76-18 Alu Steel Sign Post 76mm x 1.8m
12-SP76-35 Alu Steel Sign Post 76mm x 3.5m
Flexible Sign Post Sign Post Inground Socket
Sign Post Surface
Mount Socket
Sign Posts & Caps
Flexible sign posts can be driven into many times and
will bounce back. Ideal for median islands, carparks,
high impact areas and much more.
Available in 800mm, 1000mm & 1200mm high
Socket for mounting Aluminium Sign Posts in-ground.
• 400mm height for mounting 1.8m Sign Posts
• 600mm height for mounting 3.5m Sign Posts
Aluminium socket with grub screw is surface mounted.
Base Plate: 150 x 150mm.
60mm or 76mm Aluminium Fluted Sign posts.
Powder-coated white.
Available in 1.8m and 3.5m lengths.